
Contact Information

Toll Free: (888) 722-5310 Federal ID Tax#:
38-2031996

Sales Contacts: Jim Moss Phone: 586-294-8720
Rick Kincaid
Sean Kincaid Fax: 586-294-5999

Department Contact Contact Email

Sales E-mail: Jim Moss or Rick Kincaid Info@circuitboards.com

A/R Contact: Kelly Vander Hoff Kelly@circuitboards.com

Quality Manager: Mary Boik Mary@circuitboards.com

Customer Service: Jason Rozenboom Jason@circuitboards.com

Customer Service: Sean Kincaid Sean.Kincaid@circuitboards.com

Technical Questions: Paul Morgan Info@circuitboards.com

Expediting/Job Status: Jesse Berninger Jesse@circuitboards.com

Quoting – Send Files To: Paul Morgan Info@circuitboards.com
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